

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA : HYDERABAD

MAIN CASE NO: W.P.No.17580 of 2013

PROCEEDING SHEET

SL. NO	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	10.06.2026	<u>JS,J</u> Mrs. A.Santhosh Kumari, learned Assistant Government Pleader for School Education seeks time to get instructions. Delete from the caption 'for orders' and post on 16.06.2026 in usual course. JS,J rev	