

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA AT HYDERABAD

MAIN CASE: W.P.No.17580 of 2013

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	22.06.2026	<u>JS, J</u> No representation on behalf of the petitioner. Learned Assistant Government Pleader for School Education seeks further time to obtain instructions. List the matter on 29.06.2026 under the caption "for orders". <u>JS, J</u> Smk	